LTER Graduate Student Training: Innovations and Cross-Site Opportunities
Tuesday, September 11, 2012 - 10:00am-12:00pm
Organizers: Clarisse Hart & Art Schwarzschild
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	Name
	Role
	Site
	Email

	Ali, Ahmed
	Grad student
	HFR
	Ahmed_nyala@yahoo.com

	Kinsman, Lauren
	Grad student
	KBS
	kinsmaniac@gmail.com

	La Pierre, Kim
	Grad student
	KNZ
	Kimberly.lapierre@yale.edu

	Nation, Marcia
	Administrator: project manager
	CAP
	Marcia.nation@asu.edu

	Mourad, Teresa
	Administrator: director of edu & diversity
	(ESA)
	Teresa@esa.org

	Dibbell, Talia
	Grad student
	VCR
	Tnd4vd@virginia.edu

	Al-Haj, Alia
	Grad student
	VCR
	Ana8f@virginia.edu

	van der Pol, Laura
	Research: research assistant
	ARC
	lvanderpol@mbl.edu

	Barbrow, Sarah
	Research: research assistant
	(other)
	sbarbrow@mbl.edu

	Wlostowski, Adam
	Grad student
	MCM
	wlostowskiadam@gmail.com

	Koerner, Sally
	Post-doc
	SEV
	skoerne@unm.edu

	Gasarch, Eve
	Grad student
	NWT
	Eve.gasarch@colorado.edu

	Kendig, Amy
	Grad student
	CDR
	Kend0110@umn.edu

	Nidzgorski, Daniel
	Grad student
	CDR
	dnidz@umn.edu

	Decina, Steve
	Future grad student
	
	Steve.decina@gmail.com

	Wei, Xiaojing
	Grad student
	CDR
	Weixx150@umn.edu

	Ernakovich, Jessica
	Grad student
	ARC
	Jessica.ernakovich@colostate.edu

	Saurey, Sabrina
	Grad student
	MCM
	sabrinasaurey@gmail.com

	Ladwig, Laura
	Grad student
	SEV
	lladwig@unm.edu

	Kunkle, Justin
	LTER science coordinator
	KBS
	kinkleju@msu.edu

	Doll, Julie
	Ed/outreach coordinator
	KBS
	jedoll@msu.edu

	Ellin, Edythe
	Director of admin
	HFR
	ellin@fas.harvard.edu

	Sparrow, Elena
	Ed coordinator
	BNZ
	ebsparrow@alaska.edu

	Budy, Phaedra
	PI
	ARC
	Phaedra.budy@usu.edu

	Porras-Alfaro, Andrea
	PI
	SEV, NWT
	A_porras_alfaro@wiu.edu

	McGee, Steven
	Ed rep
	LUQ
	mcgee@lponline.net

	Baez Rodriguez, Noelia
	Ed rep
	LUQ
	nbaez@ites.upr.edu

	Lopez, Sara
	Grad student
	LUQ
	srlopez@unm.edu

	Blanchette, Carol
	Ed rep
	SBC
	blanchette@msi.ucsb.edu

	Emery, Katherine
	Grad student
	SBC
	Katherine.emery@lifesci.ucsb.edu

	Degrassi, Allyson
	Grad student
	HFR
	adegrass@uvm.edu

	Agrelius, Trenton
	Grad student
	GCE
	agrelius@email.sc.edu 



